6/16/2017

PBR 2017-50 | Strava Route Cue Sheet

¢

STRAVA
PBR 2017-50
https://www.strava.com/routes/8720461
50.6mi 1,0001 Road
Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type
Est. Moving Time: 3:22:24
Vistula @ @
Bristol @ Howe
Ontario
hart
Ship
Dunlap @ B LaGrange
i/ T A
a
Gosh o © ®
Wa&?ﬂ?rd v Topeka ‘ - .
illersburg Wolcottville
@O gle e (D = Map cReport’a map;error

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections

of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always

use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic

and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 15.0 mi/h over last 4

weeks

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed

Right onto County Road 34
Proceed onto County Road 131
Continue on County Road 33
Right onto County Road 28
Proceed onto County Road 28
Continue on County Road 26
Left onto County Road 41
Proceed onto County Road 41
Right onto County Road 24
Proceed onto East County Line Road
Left onto West 100 South
Proceed onto South 1000 West
Continue on West 200 South
Proceed onto South 900 West
Continue on West 200 South
Proceed onto West 200 South
Left onto South 600 West

https://www.strava.com/routes/8720461/cue_sheet

0.0
0.2
2.5
3.2
4.9
4.9
7.3
8.8
8.9
9.4
10.8
11.3
13.3
143
15.3
15.3
18.1
18.3

Proceed onto South 600 West
Right onto West 100 South
Proceed onto West 100 South
Proceed onto South 250 West
Continue on North 250 West
Proceed onto West 200 North
Continue on East Farver Street
Proceed onto State Route 5
Left

Proceed

Left onto State Route 5

Left

Proceed

Continue on State Street

Left onto Middlebury Street
Continue on West 250 North
Right onto North County Road 850 West
Left

Proceed

Left onto N Main St

Right onto York Drive

Left

Proceed

Left onto West Crystal Valley Drive
Proceed onto West Crystal Valley Drive
Left

Continue on Wayne Street

Left

Continue on County Road 35
Right onto County Road 20
Left onto County Road 33
Right

Proceed

Left onto East Monroe Street
Continue on County Road 34
Right

Proceed

18.6
19.3
20.6
22.8
23.8
25.8
31.3
31.4
31.6
31.7
31.8
31.8
32.0
32.0
32.1
32.3
32.5
32.6
32.6
38.4
38.6
38.6
39.1
39.1
39.2
39.3
39.4
39.4
42.3
42.6
43.6
44.0
49.4
50.1
50.2
50.4
50.5

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

172


https://www.google.com/maps/@41.6309716,-85.647005,10z/data=!5m1!1e4!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=41.630972,-85.647005&z=10&t=p&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3

6/16/2017 PBR 2017-50 | Strava Route Cue Sheet

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Arrive at Finish 50.6

https://www.strava.com/routes/8720461/cue_sheet 2/2



