

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed	0.0
Right onto County Road 34	0.2
Proceed onto County Road 131	2.5
Continue on County Road 33	3.2
Right onto County Road 28	4.9
Proceed onto County Road 28	4.9
Continue on County Road 26	7.3
Left onto County Road 41	8.8
Proceed onto County Road 41	8.9
Right onto County Road 24	9.4
Proceed onto East County Line Road	10.8
Left onto West 100 South	11.3
Proceed onto South 1000 West	13.3
Continue on West 200 South	14.3
Proceed onto South 900 West	15.3
Continue on West 200 South	15.3
Proceed onto West 200 South	18.1
Left onto South 600 West	18.3

and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 15.0 mi/h over last 4

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto South 600 West	18.6
Right onto West 100 South	19.3
Proceed onto West 100 South	20.6
Proceed onto South 250 West	22.8
Continue on North 250 West	23.8
Proceed onto West 200 North	25.8
Continue on East Farver Street	31.3
Proceed onto State Route 5	31.4
Left	31.6
Proceed	31.7
Left onto State Route 5	31.8
Left	31.8
Proceed	32.0
Continue on State Street	32.0
Left onto Middlebury Street	32.1
Continue on West 250 North	32.3
Right onto North County Road 850 West	32.5
Left	32.6
Proceed	32.6
Left onto N Main St	38.4
Right onto York Drive	38.6
Left	38.6
Proceed	39.1
Left onto West Crystal Valley Drive	39.1
Proceed onto West Crystal Valley Drive	39.2
Left	39.3
Continue on Wayne Street	39.4
Left	39.4
Continue on County Road 35	42.3
Right onto County Road 20	42.6
Left onto County Road 33	43.6
Right	44.0
Proceed	49.4
Left onto East Monroe Street	50.1
Continue on County Road 34	50.2
Right	50.4
Proceed	50.5

weeks

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Arrive at Finish	50.6